OOooooo

0 0O 0O 0O :2017101000004553843432 0000:2017.10.09 17:27:20 0000:2017.10.10 01:59:57
go:00 oogoo:oo0n0 O 0O O O ; #rekrkseioeikekioekl 128 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

0000000000000000
good

000 oooo 0000 000000000000000000
ooo 13 0 18| DDODOOODDDOOOOOODOO
00O0/000000 9 0 10| 0000
000000000 2 0 |l 000D0000D0R00000 00
afufsfafafufafulafu}s]s 0 0 o/ 0000000 @000000" O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ 0OO060” DOUB0OO
god

gooboobobooooooon

1.20150 8070 0000000000000 DOO0ODOO0OOODOOOO0OD20170900000O0O111,00000000011,1110
gosgobooiooooooooooooboosuboobooon

22015060210 00000000000 0O0O0O0O0O0OOOO201700 00000140000 0000061900 0500010
gobooooooooobboeboobo

gobOobooOobOOo0oOOoOo0ecOOOOOOOODOOOn

201707020 000000000000000000O0000201709%0 00000 10,0000000 009,990
150100230 000000000000 0000000O00000O0D 20170900000 O 18,0000 00000198970
20150100 400 0000000000000 0DODO0O00O0O00O0O02017090 0000 DO60,0000 000 0O O30,7210
201507070 0000000000000O0C00O0DOOO201709000O0O0OO38,00000000 0228750
201507070 00000000000000000O00C2017090,000000000O38,00000000000
2015060210 00 0000000000000 0O0O0OO017D 00, 0000000008000 000000
201504020 0000000000000 0O00O0OO0O0O2017090 000001100000 0000O 09,6100

10.20050 70220 00 00000 O0OOO0DOOOOOOOO201101000000

11.20050 70220 000000000 OD0O0ODO0OO0OOO0OOz010030 0000

12.20050 70220 00 000000000 O0O0O0ODOO0ODO000700000

13.20050 70220 00 00 000D0O0CO0DOCOO0O0ODOO0O20000700000

goodd
OoOoo0oOoooooood

120150100 12000 00000000000 110000000000000000O0O0O020170100120000002017090000
49720 0050 0040000000000 0000%0OOOOODO

© o N o o~ w

gooboooboooood

2. 2017070400 00000000000 0O0Dse0000D0O000D0O00DOODO21807014000000O201708000O
07,3850

01gd os0d



3. 20170401700 000000DO000O000OOOO8000O0ODO0ODOOOOOOOD20180401700 0000201708000
07,5110

4, 20170301800 00000000DOOO0ODOOO3000000000D0000D0000O02020030180000 0020170
80 000 29,9870)

5 2017020180 0000000000000 OOOOs8400000000000O0O0OO0O20200102500000 020170
90 0 0 0 65,3330

6. 2017080200 0 DO O0DO0OOOODOOO270000000000000201709%02600 0000201708000 O 2,7000

7.2017080230 0 00 0000000DOOOs2000000000000201709%0230 0000 0201708000 O 5,2000

8. 2017050200 00000000000 O1000000000000O0O0DO20180502500000 02017080000
7,5560

9. 201705010 000000000000 O1e660000000000020180501900 0000201708000 01,2590

10.20170 40180000 0000000O0DOO20000000000000002018040180 00 0002017080000
13,4660

112017080180 000000000 0O0O0OOL800OCOC00O0O0O00O00OO2017O08 00000

12.20170 80150000 00000000O0DOOS2000 000000000 D2017O080 0000

13.201708070 00000000 O0ODOOOS2rs0 000D O0OOODO201708000DOO

14.2017070180 00 0000000000O01e670000000000DO2017080 0000

15.20170 701800 0000000000000 0000000000O02017C080 0000

16.20170 7060 0000000000 DOOO26300000000000020170700000O

17.2017060270 000 0000000O0DO26300 00 000O0O0O0O0ODO2017O070 0000

18.2017060 1900000000000 0O0ODOL860 OO 00DO0O0O0O0OO2017C60 0000

good

OOO0O00OO0O0O0sSO0000000C0O00000O00000000CO000O0O0O0000000A0

O/0nd

OO00O00O000D0O00002000000000

oooooood

oo oooo oopoo oooo
1 20170 100 20 00000 0/A*7331%1 oodg
2 20170 90 2801 00000000 /4*h10608 oo
3 20170901 210 0000000000000 0 Fzxaxd*x oooo
4 2017090 170 0000000000000 0/ 2xxdex EpERERN
5 20170 80 290 0 0 0 O /CMBUSE*0*4 oo
6 20170 80 2200 000000000000 /duan*x oodo
7 20170 801 50 000 000/A6*331%4 oooo
8 20170 70 2500 0000000000000 0 /Haoweicha*un oodo
9 20170 70 240 000000 fsy*te*er ooood
10 20170 70 140 000000000000 /%dong EpERERN
1 20170 601 2900 000000000 /#appd ooooo
12 20170 60 210 0 0 O O /*90031*7 oooo

020 050



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

20170 601 1000

20170 50 250

20170 50 170

20170 50 801

20170 50 200

201701 40 300

20170 40 1700

20170 40 1700

20170 40 170

20170 40 1600

20170 40 60

20170 301 2500

20170 301 180

20170 30 160

20170 301 601

20170 20 2100

20170 20 160

20170 200 160

20170 10 700

20170 10 60

201600 1200 2100

20160 901 2901

201601 901 130

201601 901 700

201600 801 100

201601 500 150

201601 400 270

20160 301 1801

201601 200 290

201601 107300

20160 100 2601

201500 1200 240

20150 1100 50

201500 1100 200

O00000dDaaao AFze-wshdb-zhtt
0000000000000 0O/140%00%73
00000000 /MAnquirk37
0000000000DODOO0O/019%51
000000 /msrc*l
O000000o/~6*33101
00o00OOoDOOoD0OOoOoooonad/~400*08
OO000000000 /g*b26
O000000000D0d/*idong
0000000000 //*c*x01
000000000 fea*p*id
0000000 d/hzh*wshdb-x*j
0000000000000 0O [fszx*xd*x
0000 D d/*6*33101
0000000000000 d/sh_*a_*haxunol
00000000000 d/duan*x
0 0 0 0O /*MB*SER004
0000000000000 O /xiaowe*c*axun
0 0 O O /9*0125*5
00000 d/oo*%00
00000000000 d/sha*bl
000do/9*0*3147
00000 d/o0*%00
0 0O 0O 0O /C*B*SER004
0O 0 0 O /d*anjx
000000000000 //dua*jx
O 00000 MH*xykjkex
000Db00000000d/*g*ebd_cxdy
0000 #MBUSER0*3
00000000000 d Fuanjx
0000000000000 O/P*Cy* Ij
000000000000 //d*anjx
0000000000 /00000 0011 5*63957

00000000000o0ooooooooo
/zha*chun*ei.hn

03d os0

gogo

gooon

goano

gogo

oooon

goao

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

gooooo

gogoo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gooooo

gogo

goano

gogo



47 201501 1001 230 0000000000 O/+5000%14734 ooooo
48 20150 1000 220 000000000 /MPXT ooooao

49 201507 1007 1300 0 0 0 O /999*99*999 poood

oo oooo Ogooono oooo
1 20170 901 210 o0 ogogooooooaa
ooooooooao
a
2 20170 801 270 o0 goooooooaa
ogoooooooao
O
3 20170 70 10 00 ooooooooaa
ogoooooooao
a
4 20170 601 160 o0 goooooooao
ooooooooao
3|
5 20170 40 100 o0 goooooooaa
ooooooooaa
O
6 20170 300 300 0000000000000 /MBCfZ c*h gooooooo
7 20170 30 250 o0 goooooooaa
ooooooooao
O
8 20170 301 150 00 ooooooooaa
ogoooooooao
a
9 20170 20 140 oo goooooooao
ooooooooao
a
10 20160 1000 1800 o0 goooooooaa
ogoooooooao
O
11 201601 500 100 00 ooooooooaa
ogoooooooao
a
12 201500 1100 300 0o goooooooao
ooooooooao
a
13 20150 110 601 o0 goooooooaa
ogoooooooao
O
14 201500 1100 40 00000000000 O/PB*350000_z*cx gooooooo
15 20150 100 210 oo goooooooaa
DDDD%DDDD

L0b0o0boooooooooboboboooooooobobobobooboooooooboboboboobooboonDo
gbooboooooubobobobobobobooooogoo
20000000o0o00o0oooooobobo0obOob0ooobObO0DoLobOooOoObODobbOUobOODUDODObOODbOOO
o00bOOo0OoooOoO0o0DobO0o0oboO0o0oDOboO0OoobOOooODwww.pbeere.org.end D 0O0O
JoboobooooboboobooooooobobobobooboooobobobobooboboobooboobOoboD
400000o0obobooooooooobobobobooboobDobDobDobobobbOobOoLDOoDbODbOo

040 050






